# June 19 – 21, 2024 | Missouri S&T, Rolla, MO | ceramics.org/cements2024

# 14<sup>TH</sup> Advances in Cement-Based Materials

# FOR SPONSORSHIP QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT:

KAREN MCCURDY kmccurdy@ceramics.org 614-794-5866

# WHO YOU WILL FIND ATTENDING THE 14<sup>TH</sup> ADVANCES IN CEMENT-BASED MATERIALS

Cement is the key ingredient in concrete the most-used building material in the world—so every advance in understanding how it behaves presents an opportunity to reduce greenhouse gases, advance construction engineering, increase sustainability, and improve quality of life around the globe. The 14<sup>th</sup> Advances in Cement-Based Materials 2024 event will bring together leading global experts from universities, industry, research and development laboratories, and government agencies to collaboratively interact and explore advancements and the future of this key material.

# SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

#### **RECEPTION SPONSOR (2 Available Sponsorship)**

#### **Sponsorship Benefits:**

- Logo recognition on the Cements 2024 conference website
- Logo recognition on the reception signage
- Recognition in the meeting program
- 2 full-conference registrations for company representatives to attend the 14th Advances in Cement-Based Materials 2024

#### POSTER SESSION SPONSOR (1 Available Sponsorship)

\$2,000

\$1,500

\$500 each or \$1,000\* for one day

\$

\$2,000

- Logo recognition on the Cements 2024 conference website
- Logo recognition on the poster session signage
- Recognition in the meeting program
- 2 full-conference registrations for company representatives to attend the 14th Advances in Cement-Based Materials 2024

#### STUDENT EVENT SPONSOR (1 Available Sponsorship)

- Logo recognition on the Cements 2024 conference website
- Logo recognition on the student event signage
- Recognition in the meeting program
- 1 full-conference registration for company representative to attend the 14th Advances in Cement-Based Materials 2024

#### COFFEE BREAK SPONSOR (5 Available Sponsorships)

- Logo recognition on the Cements 2024 conference website
- Logo recognition on the coffee break signage
- Recognition in the meeting program

\*1 full conference registration for company representative to attend 14th Advances in Cement-Based Materials 2023 per \$1,000 of sponsorship.

#### GENERAL SPONSORSHIP SUPPORT: (Unlimited)

- Logo recognition on the Cements 2024 conference website
- Logo recognition on the poster session signage
- Recognition in the meeting program

\*1 full conference registration for company representative to attend 14th Advances in Cement-Based Materials 2023 per \$1,000 of sponsorship.

Hosted and organized by:



# **SPONSORSHIP APPLICATIO**

# TH ADVANCES IN CEMENT-BASED MATERIALS

company logo to reserve your sponsorship.

**RECEPTION SPONSOR (2 units available)** 

# June 19 – 21, 2024 | Missouri S&T, Rolla, MO | ceramics.org/cements2024

Select

E-mail:

Address:

PRICE

\$2,000

### CONTACTS:

address:

L-2625

card information

Signature: \_\_\_\_

PO Box 600001

#### **KAREN MCCURDY**

kmccurdy@ceramics.org 614-794-5866

# CUSTOMER SERVICE

customerservice@ceramics.org 614-890-4700

# THE AMERICAN CERAMIC SOCIETY

550 Polaris Parkway, Suite 510 Westerville, OH 43082 USA

#### POSTER SESSION SPONSOR (1 unit available) PRICE Select \$2,000 STUDENT EVENT SPONSOR (1 unit available) PRICE Select \$1,500 **COFFEE BREAK SPONSOR (5 units available)** PRICE **PAYMENT INFORMATION:** Select $\Box$ Check enclosed for \$ (check payable to The American Ceramic Society \$500 in U.S. dollars drawn on a U.S. bank) Please send payments to our remittance **GENERAL SPONSORSHIP SUPPORT (unlimited)** PRICE Select Columbus OH 43260-2625 Please charge my credit card \$ \_ Do not send credit card information via email; please call Customer Service at : 1-866-721-3322 (toll free U.S. only) SPONSOR COMPANY NAME: 1-614-890-4700 (outside U.S.) to provide credit CONTACT PERSON FOR ALL CORRESPONDENCE: Date Credit Card Number for Office Purposes: Name: Title: Credit Card Type: □ VISA □ MC □ AMEX Telephone:

APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETED IN FULL BY THE SPONSOR

Please complete sponsorship sales form and return to Cathy O'Toole at cotoole@ceramics.org along with your

Name of cardholder (please print)